CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/3/2025 5:02:18 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01098-6

25-9-00355-6

25-9-00356-4

25-9-00583-4

25-9-01092-7

25-9-00703-9

25-9-00786-1

25-9-00787-0

25-9-00788-8

25-9-01082-0

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
SANTIAGO AYALA-PINEDA

Department of Labor and Industries
S
BLUESTONELLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
BLUESTONE LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

GREAT BASIN WATER COMPANY
LLC

MAYRA ISABELLE RIOS
VS
EUTIMIO ROMERO ROMERO

Department of Labor and Industries
S
BLUESTONELLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
PENDO IO INC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
PENDO IO INC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
PENDO IO INC

Employment Security Department
S
ROBERTO GODINEZ RUIZ

Case Numbers

20-1-50440-11

25-2-50429-11

25-2-50430-11

25-2-50692-11

25-2-50741-11

25-2-50847-11

25-2-50963-11

25-2-50964-11

25-2-50965-11

25-2-51266-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/3/2025 to 10/3/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Domestic

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Judgment
/Sentence
Date
10/2/2025
4/30/2025

4/30/2025

6/30/2025

10/3/2025

8/5/2025

8/29/2025

8/29/2025

8/29/2025

10/3/2025

Status Code

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/3/2025 5:02:18 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01083-8

25-9-01084-6

25-9-01085-4

25-9-01086-2

25-9-01087-1

25-9-01088-9

25-9-01089-7

25-9-01090-1

25-9-01091-9

25-9-01093-5

25-9-01094-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Employment Security Department
S
TENA D VALVERDE

Employment Security Department
S
SAUL CASTANEDA

Employment Security Department
VS
JULIO C RAMIREZ

Employment Security Department
VS
GLORIA BELTRAN NAVA

Employment Security Department
VS
TEHRAN RICHARDSON

Employment Security Department
S
ERASTO M BLANCO

Employment Security Department
VS
BRANDON R SADLER

Employment Security Department
VS
AARON HARO

Employment Security Department
VS
ALEJANDRO SALAS MENDOZA

Employment Security Department
S
KELLEY A CAMERON

Employment Security Department
VS
VICTORIA F TORRES

Case Numbers

25-2-51267-11

25-2-51268-11

25-2-51269-11

25-2-51270-11

25-2-51271-11

25-2-51272-11

25-2-51273-11

25-2-51274-11

25-2-51275-11

25-2-51276-11

25-2-51277-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/3/2025 to 10/3/2025

Judgment

Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

Tax Warrant for Overpaid 10/3/2025
Benefits
Tax Warrant for Overpaid 10/3/2025
Benefits
Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits 10/3/2025
Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits 10/3/2025
Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits 10/3/2025
Tax Warrant for Overpaid 10/3/2025
Benefits
Tax Warrant for Overpaid 10/3/2025
Benefits
Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits 10/3/2025
Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits 10/3/2025
Tax Warrant for Overpaid 10/3/2025
Benefits
Tax Warrant for Overpaid 10/3/2025

Benefits

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/3/2025 5:02:18 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01095-1

25-9-01096-0

25-9-01097-8

25-9-01099-4

25-9-01100-1

25-9-01101-0

25-9-01102-8

25-9-01103-6

25-9-01104-4

25-9-01105-2

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Employment Security Department
S
SYLVIA VARGAS

Employment Security Department
VS
RUTH M RINNE

Employment Security Department
VS
ALEJANDRO JPACHECO

Department of Revenue
VS
SHIDALOWITZ LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
ROJ HEALTH INTELLIGENCE LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
ROJ HEALTH INTELLIGENCE LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
ROJ HEALTH INTELLIGENCE LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
JESSICA ARMENTA-LOPEZ

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CRS CROSSROAD SERVICESLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S

GREAT BASIN WATER COMPANY
LLC

Case Numbers

25-2-51278-11

25-2-51279-11

25-2-51280-11

25-2-51282-11

25-2-51283-11

25-2-51284-11

25-2-51285-11

25-2-51286-11

25-2-51287-11

25-2-51288-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/3/2025 to 10/3/2025

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Overpaid

Benefits 10/3/2025

Tax Warrant for Overpaid

Benefits 10/3/2025

Tax Warrant for Overpaid

Benefits 10/3/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  10/3/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  10/3/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  10/3/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  10/3/2025

10/3/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  10/3/2025

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  10/3/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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