Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01098-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs SANTIAGO AYALA-PINEDA	20-1-50440-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/2/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Updated
25-9-00355-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs BLUESTONE LLC	25-2-50429-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/30/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2025	Updated
25-9-00356-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs BLUESTONE LLC	25-2-50430-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/30/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2025	Updated
25-9-00583-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs GREAT BASIN WATER COMPANY LLC	25-2-50692-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/30/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2025	Updated
25-9-01092-7	MAYRA ISABELLE RIOS vs EUTIMIO ROMERO ROMERO	25-2-50741-11	Domestic	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-00703-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs BLUESTONE LLC	25-2-50847-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/5/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2025	Updated
25-9-00786-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs PENDO IO INC	25-2-50963-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/29/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2025	Updated
25-9-00787-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs PENDO IO INC	25-2-50964-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/29/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2025	Updated
25-9-00788-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs PENDO IO INC	25-2-50965-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/29/2025	Fully Satisfied	10/3/2025	Updated
25-9-01082-0	Employment Security Department vs ROBERTO GODINEZ RUIZ	25-2-51266-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01083-8	Employment Security Department vs TENA D VALVERDE	25-2-51267-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01084-6	Employment Security Department vs SAUL CASTANEDA	25-2-51268-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01085-4	Employment Security Department vs JULIO C RAMIREZ	25-2-51269-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01086-2	Employment Security Department vs GLORIA BELTRAN NAVA	25-2-51270-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01087-1	Employment Security Department vs TEHRAN RICHARDSON	25-2-51271-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01088-9	Employment Security Department vs ERASTO M BLANCO	25-2-51272-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01089-7	Employment Security Department vs BRANDON R SADLER	25-2-51273-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01090-1	Employment Security Department vs AARON HARO	25-2-51274-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01091-9	Employment Security Department vs ALEJANDRO SALAS MENDOZA	25-2-51275-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01093-5	Employment Security Department vs KELLEY A CAMERON	25-2-51276-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01094-3	Employment Security Department vs VICTORIA F TORRES	25-2-51277-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01095-1	Employment Security Department vs SYLVIA VARGAS	25-2-51278-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01096-0	Employment Security Department vs RUTH M RINNE	25-2-51279-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01097-8	Employment Security Department vs ALEJANDRO J PACHECO	25-2-51280-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01099-4	Department of Revenue vs SHIDALOWITZ LLC	25-2-51282-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01100-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs ROJI HEALTH INTELLIGENCE LLC	25-2-51283-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01101-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs ROJI HEALTH INTELLIGENCE LLC	25-2-51284-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01102-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs ROJI HEALTH INTELLIGENCE LLC	25-2-51285-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01103-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs JESSICA ARMENTA-LOPEZ	25-2-51286-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01104-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs CRS CROSSROAD SERVICES LLC	25-2-51287-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added
25-9-01105-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs GREAT BASIN WATER COMPANY LLC	25-2-51288-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/3/2025	Active	10/3/2025	Added